Miami County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Doherty KRI-36 (913) 837-8400 04/21/2014
Lease Owner:KsResExpl

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
19 soil/clay 19
6 shale 25
22 lime 47
11 shale 58
5 lime 63
41 shale 204
13 lime 117
11 shale 128
26 lime 1564
7 shale 161
19 lime 180
4 shale 184
17 lime 201
3 shale 204
2 lime and shale 206
18 shale 224
18 sand and sandy shale 242
119 shale 361
8 sandy shale 369
1 broken sand 370
2 broken sand 372
2 sandy lime 374
2 sandy lime 376
2 sandy lime 378
3 sandy lime 381
1 sandy lime 382
3 sandy lime 385
3 lime 388
3 shale 391
1 lime and shale 392
4 sandy lime 396
4 lime 400
20 sandy shale 420
15 shale 435
6 lime 441
S sandy shale 446
12 shale 458
3 lime 461
2 shale and slate 463
18 shale 481
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2 lime 483
3 lime and shale 486
20 shale 506
3 lime 509
13 shale 522
3 lime 525
11 shale and lime 536
2 lime 538
9 shale and slate 547
2 shale and coal 549
12 shale 561
19 sand 580
3 broken sand 583
2 shale and coal 585
5 shale 590
2 lime 592
4 shale 596
1 broken sand 597
1 sand 598
1 broken sand 599
4 brokean sand 603
2 shale 605
10 sandy shale 615
3 broken sand 618
3 sandy shale 621
2 broken sand 623
3 sand 626
9 core 635
9 shale 644
10 sandy shale 654
8 shale 662
S sandy shale 667
73 shale 740-TD




